

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR**  
**AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 768/2019

Date of order: 10.04.2019

---

Sujata Lalotra

vs

State of J&K and others

---

**Coram:**

**Hon'ble Mrs. Justice Sindhu Sharma, Judge**

---

**Appearance:**

For Petitioner/appellant(s) : None.

For respondent (s) :

---

Adjourned.

List on 12.04.2019.

**Jammu:**  
10.04.2019  
Rakesh



**(Sindhu Sharma)**  
**Judge**