

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

SWP No. 768/2019
IA No. 1/2019

Sujata Lalotra

...Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. Jagpal Singh, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K and others

...Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. C. M. Koul, Sr. AAG

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER

Objections be filed within six weeks.

List again on 01.10.2019.

Meanwhile, interim direction to continue.

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

JAMMU
30.08.2019
Shivalee