

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

SWP No.768/2019

Sujata Lalotra ...Petitioner(s)

Through:-Mr. Jagpaal Singh, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K and others ...Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Raman Sharma, AAG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER

List this petition on 28.12.2022, as requested by learned counsel for the petitioner.

Meanwhile, interim direction, if any, shall continue till next date before the Bench.

(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge

Jammu
13.12.2022
Vinod.